 AUHMI-816BP/H Information
----------------------
[LCD]
  LCD Size‧ ：15.6" TFT-LCD
  Touch Type‧ ：Projected Capacitive Touch
  Luminance(cd/m²)‧ ：Standard: 400 (default), 500 (optional) | High Brightness: 1000
----------------------
[System]

  Operating System‧ ：Windows 10 IoT, Windows 11 IoT
----------------------
[Ordering Information]
  Barebone‧ ：AUHMI-816BP(H): | 15.6" (high brightness) HD/FHD fanless HMI barebone with Intel
Celeron J6412, 1 x DDR4 slot,  1 x M.2 2280 SATA slot, 1 x M.2 E key slot, 1 x M.2 B key slot,
Projected Capacitive touch, 9~36V DC input with adapter, Aluminum Die-casting chassis.
  Option‧ ：●4G LTE ●Wi-Fi + Bluetooth ●4 x USB 2.0 type A (TB-528U4) ●4 x USB 2.0 type A + 1 x
Mini-PCIe + 1 x SIM slot (TB-528U4ME1) ●1 x COM (RS-232) + 2 x USB 2.0 (TB-528C1U2) ●1 x COM
(RS-232) + 2 x USB 2.0 + 1 x Power Button (TB-528C1U2P1) ●2 x COM (RS-232) (TB-528C2) ●2 x
COM (RS-232) + 1 x Mini-PCIe slot + 1 x SIM slot (TB-528C2ME1) ●2 x COM (RS-422/485, isolated)
(TB-528C2I) ●2 x CAN (TB-528CAN2) ●1 x LAN + 2 x USB 2.0 (TB-528E1U2) ●1 x LAN (45W isolated
PoE) + 2 x USB 2.0 type A (TB528E1U2UPOE) ●1 x Backup Battery (10.8V/3150mAh) ●1 x Cable
Cover ●(TB-528 Series or backup battery only be inserted in either one) Either high brightness
panel or backup battery can be installed in HMI
----------------------